1of3

Civil
Case Type
Name

ARBTN

Contempt
Petition

CS (COMM.)

CS DJ

Dpt.Eq

EX.

GP

LAC

MACT

Case Type
Full Form

ARBRITRATION CASES

Contempt Petition

CIVIL SUIT (COMMERCIAL)

CIVIL SUIT FOR DJ and ADJ

DEPARTMENTAL ENQUIRY

EXECUT.

GUARDIAN CASES

LAND ACQ. ACT

M.A.CT.

0to1l
year
157

95.73%
( )

2

100.00%
( )

21

100.00%
( )

155

(29.69%)

4

(80.00% )

266

(39.00% )

100.00%
( )

18

(72.00%)

72

26.57%
( )

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

1to2
years

2

(1.22%)

98

(18.77%)

1

(20.00% )

281

(41.20%)

4

(16.00% )

42

(15.50% )

2t03
years

1

(0.61%)

(16.48%)

(10.12%)

35

(12.92%)

3to4d
years

(10.92%)

(6.01%)

38

(14.02% )

4to 5
years

1

(0.61%)

(7.66%)

9

(132%)

25

(9.23%)

5to6
years

2

(1.22%)

(7.85%)

6

(0.88%)

1

(4.00%)

i9

(4.43%)

https://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt_casetypewise status new.php

6to7
years

(230%)

3

(0.44% )

2

(8.00% )

19

(7.01%)

7to 8
years

1

(0.61%)

(2.49%)

6

(0.88%)

(2.95%)

8to9
years

9

(1.72%)

(0.15%)

24

(5.17%)

9to 10
years

4

(0.77%)

3

(1.11%)

More
Than
10 years

i

(134%)

(1.11%)

Total

164

21

522

682

25

271

7/12/2019, 12:38 PM
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Civil
Case Type
Name

MCA DJ

MCD APPL

MISC CJ

Misc DJ

MISC Ex

oMmP
(COMM.)

OMP (1)
(COMM.)

pPC

PPA

RCADJ

Case Type
Full Form

MISC. CIVIL APPEAL FOR DJ ADJ

MCD APPEAL

MISC. CASES FOR CJ

MISC. CASES FOR DJ and ADJ

Misc. Execution

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION
UNDER SECTION 34

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION U/S 9

PROBATE/LETTER OF ADMIN

PUBLIC PREMISES ACT

REGULAR CIVIL APPEAL DJ ADJ

0to1l
year
6

37.50%
( )

0

(0.00%)

233

(80.62%)

1

100.00%
( )

(100.00% )

323

100.00%
( )

8

(34.78%)

1

100.00%
( )

22

1to2
years

3

(31.25%)

0

(0.00%)

27

(9.34%)

(21.74%)

2t03
years
2

(12.50% )

1

100.00%
( )

0

(0.00%)

10

(3.46%)

(8.70%)

3to4d
years

2

(12.50% )

(0.00%)

9

(3.11%)

4to 5
years

0

(0.00%)

5

(1.73%)

(8.70%)

5to6
years

1

(625%)

0

(0.00%)

4

(138%)

L9

https://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt_casetypewise status new.php

6to7
years

(0.00%)

1

(0.35%)

(17.39%)

7to 8
years

(0.00%)

8to9
years

(0.00%)

(435%)

9to 10
years

(0.00% )

(4.35%)

More
Than
10 years

(0.00% )

Total

16

289

323

23

54

7/12/2019, 12:38 PM
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20

21

22

23

Civil
Case Type
Name

RCT ARCT

Succ. Court

™

TP Civ

Case Type
Full Form

RENT CNTRL TRIBUNAL ADDL.

RCT

SUCCESSION COURT

TRADE MARKS

Transfer Application

Grand Total

0to1l
year

(40.74% )

1

100.00%
( )

1

(50.00% )

20

(95.24%)

1321

(54.23%)

1to2
years

(25.93% )

1

(50.00% )

480

(19.70%)

2t03
years

(14.81%)

(50.00% )

215

(8.83%)

3to4d 4to 5
years years
(3.70%)
1
0
(50.00% )
0 0
0 0
0 0
148 84
(6.08%) (3.45%)

5to6
years

(9.26%)

72

(2.96%)

https://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt_casetypewise status new.php

6to7
years

1

(4.76%)

42

(1.72%)

7to8 8to9 9to 10
years years years
(5.56%)
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
31 25 8
(1.27%) (1.03%) (0.33%)

More
Than Total
10 years
0 2
0 1
0 2
0 21
10
2436
(0.41%)

7/12/2019, 12:38 PM



