**Disposal in Year** (From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

				Disposai ili	Year (From	1:1-1-2019	10: 30-0	3-2019)						D S
	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
1	ARBTN	ARBRITRATION CASES	157 (95.73%)	<u>2</u> (1.22%)	<u>1</u> (0.61%)	0	1 (0.61%)	<u>2</u> (1.22%)	0	1 (0.61%)	0	0	0	164
2	Contempt Petition	Contempt Petition	2 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
3	CS (COMM.)	CIVIL SUIT (COMMERCIAL)	2 <u>1</u> (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	21
4	CS DJ	CIVIL SUIT FOR DJ and ADJ	155 (29.69%)	<u>98</u> (18.77%)	<u>86</u> (16.48%)	<u>57</u> (10.92%)	<u>40</u> (7.66%)	4 <u>1</u> (7.85%)	12 (2.30%)	13 (2.49%)	9 (1.72%)	4 (0.77%)	<u>7</u> (1.34%)	522
5	Dpt.Eq	DEPARTMENTAL ENQUIRY	4 (80.00%)	1 (20.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
6	EX.	EXECUT.	266 (39.00%)	281 (41.20%)	<u>69</u> (10.12%)	4 <u>1</u> (6.01%)	9 (1.32%)	<u>6</u> (0.88%)	<u>3</u> (0.44%)	<u>6</u> (0.88%)	1 (0.15%)	0	0	682
7	GP	GUARDIAN CASES	<u>5</u> (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
8	LAC	LAND ACQ. ACT	18 (72.00%)	4 (16.00%)	0	0	0	1 (4.00%)	2 (8.00%)	0	0	0	0	25
9	МАСТ	M.A.C.T.	<u>72</u> (26.57%)	42 (15.50%)	35 (12.92%)	38 (14.02%)	25 (9.23%)	12 (4.43%)	1 <u>9</u> (7.01%)	<u>8</u> (2.95%)	14 (5.17%)	<u>3</u> (1.11%)	<u>3</u> (1.11%)	271

	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
10	MCA DJ	MISC. CIVIL APPEAL FOR DJ ADJ	<u>6</u> (37.50%)	<u>5</u> (31.25%)	<u>2</u> (12.50%)	<u>2</u> (12.50%)	0	<u>1</u> (6.25%)	0	0	0	0	0	16
11	MCD APPL	MCD APPEAL	0	0	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
12	MISC CJ	MISC. CASES FOR CJ	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	0
13	Misc DJ	MISC. CASES FOR DJ and ADJ	233 (80.62%)	<u>27</u> (9.34%)	10 (3.46%)	9 (3.11%)	<u>5</u> (1.73%)	<u>4</u> (1.38%)	1 (0.35%)	0	0	0	0	289
14	MISC Ex	Misc. Execution	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
15	OMP (COMM.)	COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION UNDER SECTION 34	<u>5</u> (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
16	OMP (I) (COMM.)	COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION U/S 9	323 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	323
17	PC	PROBATE/LETTER OF ADMIN	<u>8</u> (34.78%)	<u>5</u> (21.74%)	<u>2</u> (8.70%)	0	<u>2</u> (8.70%)	0	<u>4</u> (17.39%)	0	1 (4.35%)	1 (4.35%)	0	23
18	PPA	PUBLIC PREMISES ACT	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
19	RCA DJ	REGULAR CIVIL APPEAL DJ ADJ	22	14	8	0	2	<u>5</u>	0	<u>3</u>	0	0	0	54

	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
			(40.74%)	(25.93%)	( 14.81% )		(3.70%)	(9.26%)		(5.56%)				
20	RCT ARCT	RENT CNTRL TRIBUNAL ADDL. RCT	0	1 (50.00%)	0	1 (50.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
21	Succ. Court	SUCCESSION COURT	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
22	TM	TRADE MARKS	1 (50.00%)	0	1 (50.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
23	T P Civ	Transfer Application	2 <u>0</u> (95.24%)	0	0	0	0	0	<u>1</u> (4.76%)	0	0	0	0	21
		Grand Total	1321 (54.23%)	480 ( 19.70%)	215 (8.83%)	148 (6.08%)	84 (3.45%)	72 (2.96%)	42 (1.72%)	31 (1.27%)	25 (1.03%)	8 (0.33%)	10 ( 0.41% )	2436